MVME162P4
VME Embedded Controller with 4 IP
Slots
[Advantages] [Details]
[Specifications]
[Ordering Info]
[ .pdf version ]
• Choice of processors: 32 MHz MC68040 enhanced 32-

CE Mark per European EMC Directive 89/336/EEC with Amendments; Emissions:
EN55022 Class B; Immunity: EN50082-1
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
All versions of the board are built with 16MB of SDRAM (which can be reconfigured as
1MB, 4MB, or 8MB for applications requiring smaller memory configurations), four
IndustryPack DMA ports, two serial ports, and one SIMM module.
MVME162P-244L 25 MHz MC68LC040
MVME162P-244LE 25 MHz MC68LC040, Ethernet
MVME162P-
244LSE 25 MHz MC68LC040, SCSI and Ethernet
MVME162P-344 32 MHz MC68040
MVME162P-344S 32 MHz MC68040, SCSI
MVME162P-344E 32 MHz MC68040, Ethernet
MVME162P-344SE 32 MHz MC68040, SCSI and Ethernet
Related Products
MVME712M
Four DB-25 female serial port connectors, Centronics parallel port
connector, DB-15 Ethernet connector, SCSI connector, and P2
adapter
MVME712P2 P2 adaptor module from VME backplane to cabling for transition
modules
SIMM05 EIA-232 DTE module (option)
SIMM06 EIA-232 DCE module (default configuration)
SIMM07 EIA-530 DTE module (option)
SIMM08 EIA-530 DCE module (option)
SIMM09 EIA-485 module (option)
Documentation
V162PFXA/IH MVME162P4 Installation and Use manual
V1X2PFXA/PG MVME162P4/172P4 Programmer’s Reference Guide
V162PFXA/LT1 MVME162P4 (FX) Petra Customer Letter
VME712MA/IH2 MVME712 Transition Module Installation and Use
V162DIAA/UM 162Bug Diagnostics User’s Manual
68KBUG1/D 68K Debugging Package User’s Manual Part 1
68KBUG2/D 68K Debugging Package User’s Manual Part 2